09.03.57. Chamonix

started: 37
finished: 25
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

. Lotte Blattl

. Daniele Telinge
. Trude Klecker

. Hanelore Basler

. Suzane Thioliere
. Marisette Agnel

. Thea Hochleitner
. Annemarie Waser

. Hilde Hofherr
10.
11.
12.
13.

Kathy Hoerl
Louise Jaretz
Margit Looser
Sonja Sperl

Suzy Sander

Jerta Schir

Baerbel Hoernsteiner
Annemarie Leduc
Pia Riva

Kveta Mehrendova
Sue Holmes
Margueritte Leduc

Michele Cantova
Alda Barrera
Anita Kern
Rosmarie Asper

Alpine Combined, women

Saalfelden/AUT

Nice/FRA
Semmering/AUT

Ulm/FRG
Chamonix/FRA
Marseille/FRA
Bad Gastein/AUT
Blannalp/SUI

Lermoos/AUT
Saalfelden/AUT
Voralberg/AUT
Lenzerheide/SUI
Bayerische Zell/FRG

Saarbruecken/FRG
Folgaria/ITA
Garmisch/FRG
Ventron/FRA
Pirovano/ITA

Hradec Kralove/TCH
Kandahar/GBR
Ventron/FRA

Villars/SUI
Bergamo/ITA
Villars/SUI
Bad Ragaz/SUI

2.51

3.28
3.72

4.54
5.04
5.11
5.65
7.10

8.65
9.23
9.57
10.14
11.27

13.45
13.59
13.80
14.31
14.44

17.80
18.25
19.73

21.42
23.71
23.92
31.31



